21
Chain Sling Accessories
Safety factor 5:1
BK Safety Hook
Safety hook with self locking function. Hook does not open, when under load. The latch opens
outward, so large wires and belt slings can be attached easily.
Product
Code
WLL
(t)
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L B E A G H
BK-6-10 1.2 6 109 29 22 11.5 15 21 0.5
BK-7/8-10 2.0 8 137 37 28 14 17 25 0.9
BK-10-10 3.2 10 168 45 34 16 21 30 1.5
BK-13-10 5.3 13 207 55 44 20 30 39 3.0
BK-16-10 8.0 16 254 62 56 26 37 48 5.5
BK-18/20-10 10.0 20 289 68 60 30 46 63 9.0
BK-22-10 12.0 22 320 80 70 32 50 62 11.3
BK-26-10 17.0 26 342 100 80 35 54 68 16.4
BK-32-8 20.0 32 400 120 90 40 62 86 23.3
OBK Griplatch Hook
Safety hook with griplatch. Hook and latch interlock to prevent side movement of the latch and
increase safety. In case of overloading, the misalignment of hook part and latch is a visible
indicator.
Product
Code
WLL
(t)
Chain Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)L B E A G H
OBK-6-10 1.2 6 103 26 22 11.5 15 17 0.4
OBK-7/8-10 2.0 8 139 37 28 13.5 20 22 0.8
OBK-10-10 3.2 10 170 47 34 15.5 22 29 1.3
OBK-13-10 5.3 13 206 53 44 20.5 28 37 2.6
OBK-16-10 8.0 16 251 68 56 25 29 45 4.4
OBK-18/20-10 10.0 20 294 74 60 28 44 56 8.3
OBK-22-8 12.0 22 335 87 70 30 40 57 10.2
How load is attached
1) Push down the trigger. 2) Open the latch. 3) Attach the load. 4) Latch closes securely.
Hooks
The tip of the hook and
the tip of the latch are
In case of overloading, the
hook and latch will no longer
be able to interlock properly.